



5 Wisner Ave
Newburgh, NY 12550
(631) 231-4141
www.alufoil.com
sales@alufoil.com

Alufoil Products Co., Inc.

Food Safety and Compliance Statement

The Confectioners Foil provided by Alufoil Products Co., Inc. meets USDA and FDA requirements for direct contact with food, as outlined in 21 CFR Parts 174–186.

Alufoil Products Co. guarantees that our products sold at the time of shipment or delivery are not adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act, under Sections 404 or 505, and are lawfully introduced into interstate commerce.

Our aluminum foil is considered GRAS (Generally Recognized as Safe) and does not contain unacceptable levels of heavy metals, carcinogens, allergens, elastomer polymers, or Bisphenol-A (BPA). It complies with CONEG, RoHS, REACH, and California Proposition 65 guidelines. In cases where trace materials may be present within acceptable limits, we certify that these substances were not intentionally added during manufacturing.

Allergen Statement:

Alufoil does not introduce any known allergen substances during the manufacturing or converting processes.

Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP):

Although Alufoil produces packaging materials only (no food substances or additives), GMP are followed at all times. These include control of contamination risks through HACCP procedures, pest control, hygiene, and sanitation.

Product Use Certification:

This material is approved for use in packaging chocolates and confectionery items. There is no chemical migration or transfer of color, taste, or odor from the foil to the food product.

Alufoil Products Co., Inc.

Newburgh, New York, USA

www.alufoil.com

Tel: (631)231-4141